
XS S

Garment dimensions

M L

Your body measurement

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

WEIGHT:
 

LAUNDRY CARE: 
Suitablefor40°Cmachine wash and tumble dry

ORIGIN:
M o ro cco

PACKING:
 

To fi t chest

Colours 180g/m2
White 175g/m2

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

cm

ins

98

68

87/92

34/36

102

70,5

92/97

36/38

108

73

97/102

38/40

114

75,5

102/107

40/42

Pack12,Carton 72

120

78

107/112

42/44

126

80,5

112/117

44/46

138

83

117/122

46/48

138

85,5

122/ 127

48/50

» XS not available in Convoy Grey.

» 3XL & 4XL only available in Black, Bottle Green, 
Bright Royal, French Navy and White 


