



**LAUNDRY CARE:**

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and tumble dry



**WEIGHT:**

Colours 180g/m<sup>2</sup>  
White 175g/m<sup>2</sup>



**ORIGIN:**

Morocco



**PACKING:**

Pack 12, Carton 72



» XS not available in Convoy Grey.

» 3XL & 4XL only available in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy and White

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
<b>Your body measurement</b>									
To fit chest	cm	87/92	92/97	97/102	102/107	107/112	112/117	117/122	122/127
	ins	34/36	36/38	38/40	40/42	42/44	44/46	46/48	48/50
<b>Garment dimensions</b>									
Chest Size: cm		98	102	108	114	120	126	138	138
Body Length: cm		68	70,5	73	75,5	78	80,5	83	85,5